
Teaching Schedule for the Month of March 2025

2nd Year Lecture Teaching Schedule

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

07-Mar-25 Friday Gen. Surg. (L-22)
Gen. Surg. (L-22)

PH 1.35 SU 17.1 Describe the
principles of first aid.

Dr.Samadhan Kshirsagar

21-Mar-25 Friday Gen. Surg. (L-23) Gen. Surg. (L-23)
SU 17.2 Basic Life Support Dr.Samadhan Kshirsagar

28-Mar-25 Friday Gen. Surg. (L-24)

Gen. Surg. (L-24)
SU 18.1, SU 18.2, 18.3 cutaneous
and subcutaneous infections. skin
tumours. Differentiate different skin

tumours and discuss their
management.

Dr.Samadhan Kshirsagar

Third Year Teaching Schedule

Time : 8:00 AM to 9:00 AM

Date Day Compentencies Topic Facutly

04-03-2025 Tuesday SU11.1, 11.5
Anaesthesia and pain
management (Describe Principles
of safe General Surgery

Dr. Ajit Jadhav

11-03-2025 Tuesday SU13.4 Transplantation Dr. Ajit Jadhav

18-03-2025 Tuesday SU14.2

Basic Surgical Skills (Describe
Surgical approaches, incisions
and the use of appropriate
instruments in Surgery in
general)

Dr. Ajit Jadhav



25-03-2025 Tuesday SU14.3

Basic Surgical Skills (Describe
the materials and methods used
for surgical wound closure
and anastomosis (sutures, knots
and needles)

Dr. Ajit Jadhav

Clinical Posting

Batch C -Roll No 76 to 112 ( 17 February 2025 to 15 March 2025)

Date Day Time TOPICS Faculty
01-03-2025 Saturday 10 to 1 PM Transplantation

02-03-2025 Sunday

03-03-2025 Monday 10 to 1 PM
Basic Surgical Skills Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

04-03-2025 Tuesday 10 to 1 PM Biohazard Disposal Dr. Rahul Kashide
05-03-2025 Wednesday 10 to 1 PM Trauma Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
06-03-2025 Thursday 10 to 1 PM Skin and Subcutaneous Tissue Dr. Shantaram Gulve

07-03-2025 Friday 10 to 1 PM
Developmental anomalies of
face, mouth and jaws Dr. Ajit Jadhav

08-03-2025 Saturday
09-03-2025 Sunday

10-03-2025 Monday 10 to 1 PM
Disorders of salivary glands Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

11-03-2025 Tuesday 10 to 1 PM
Thyroid and Sarathyroid
Glands Dr. Rahul Kashide

12-03-2025 Wednesday 10 to 1 PM Breast Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
13-03-2025 Thursday 10 to 1 PM Vascular diseases Dr. Shantaram Gulve
14-03-2025 Friday 10 to 1 PM Post end examination Dr. Ajit Jadhav
15-03-2025 Saturday
16-03-2025 Sunday

Batch D - Batch D 113-150. ( 17 March 2025 to 5 April 2025 and 28 April 2025 to 3 May 2025 )
Third Internal Assessment Exam 7 April 2025 to 25 April 2025

Date Day Time TOPICS Faculty

17-03-2025 Monday 10 to 1 PM
Metabolic response to injury Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

18-03-2025 Tuesday 10 to 1 PM Shock Dr. Rahul Kashide
19-03-2025 Wednesday 10 to 1 PM Blood and blood components Dr. Pavan Dharurkar
20-03-2025 Thursday 10 to 1 PM Burns Dr. Shantaram Gulve

21-03-2025 Friday 10 to 1 PM
Wound healing and wound
care Dr. Ajit Jadhav

22-03-2025 Saturday



23-03-2025 Sunday

24-03-2025 Monday 10 to 1 PM
Surgical Audit and Research Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

25-03-2025 Tuesday 10 to 1 PM Ethics Dr. Rahul Kashide
26-03-2025 Wednesday 10 to 1 PM Investigation of surgical patient Dr. Pavan Dharurkar

27-03-2025 Thursday 10 to 1 PM
Pre, intra and post- operative
management. Dr. Shantaram Gulve

28-03-2025 Friday 10 to 1 PM Nutrition and fluid therapy Dr. Ajit Jadhav
29-03-2025 Saturday 10 to 1 PM Transplantation Dr. Ajit Jadhav
30-03-2025 Sunday

31-03-2025 Monday 10 to 1 PM
Basic Surgical Skills Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

Final Year - Clinical Posting

Batch C -Roll No 76 to 113 ( 1st March to 15 March 2025)

Date Day Time TOPICS Faculty

01-03-2025 Saturday 9 to 12 PM OPD Cases Dr. Suraj Barane
Dr. Nikhil Phadke

02-03-2025 Sunday 9 to 12 PM

03-03-2025 Monday 9 to 12 PM

Ulcers Case Scenarios Case
Presentation Case Discussion

Dr. Priyanka Moulik

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

04-03-2025 Tuesday 9 to 12 PM

Peripheral Arterial Diseases Case
Scenarios Case Presentation Case
Discussion

Dr. Neha Shinde

Dr. NIkhil Phadke

05-03-2025 Wednesday 9 to 12 PM

Swellings Case Scenarios Case
Presentation Case Discussion

Dr. Mrunmai Patil

Dr. Tushar Khachane

06-03-2025 Thursday 9 to 12 PM

Congenital Inguinoscrotal
swellings Hernia/ Hydrocele Case
Scenarios Case Presentation

Dr. Zeeshan Shah

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

07-03-2025 Friday

Umbilical/ Paraumbilical Hernia
Abdominal Examination Case
Scenarios Case Presentation Case
Discussion

Dr. Suraj Barne

Dr. Sachin Naik

08-03-2025 Saturday
OPD Cases Dr. Aditya Kamath

Dr. Nikhil Phadke



09-03-2025 Sunday 9 to 12 PM

10-03-2025 Monday 9 to 12 PM

Femoral Hernia Ventral Hernia
Case Scenarios Case Presentation
Case Discussion

Dr. Priyanka Moulik

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

11-03-2025 Tuesday 9 to 12 PM

Varicose Veins Case Scenarios
Case Presentation Case Discussion

Dr. Neha Shinde

Dr. NIkhil Phadke

12-03-2025 Wednesday 9 to 12 PM

Diabetic Foot Case Scenarios Case
Presentation Case Discussion

Dr. Mrunmai Patil

Dr. Tushar Khachane

13-03-2025 Thursday 9 to 12 PM

Diabetic Foot Case Scenarios Case
Presentation Case Discussion

Dr. Zeeshan Shah

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

14-03-2025 Friday 9 to 12 PM

Benign Breast Mass Case
Scenarios Case Presentation Case
Discussion

Dr. Suraj Barne

Dr. Sachin Naik

15-03-2025 Saturday
9 to 12 PM

OPD Cases Dr. Suraj Barane

Dr.Ajit Jadhav


